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1 IOCL PARADIP REFINERY PROJECT LT LT PVC POWER CABLE 6 E-5385/16 11-Nov-16 2 1-Dec-16 5
5 (M/S CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LTD., KEI 
INDUSTRIES LTD., POLYCAB WIRES PVT. LTD., RAVIN 
CABLES LTD., PARAMOUNT COMMUNICATIONS)

1 (M/S KEI INDUSTRIES LTD.) L1 P-422/16 2-Jan-17 1470331 M/S RAVIN CABLES LTD. NA

2 1X800 MW KOTHAGUDAM TPS OT DC BATTERY CHARGER
OPEN 

TENDER 
E-5237/16 27-May-16 2 2-Jul-16 7

4 (M/S CHLORIDE POWER SYSTEMS & SOLUTIONS 
LTD., MASS-TECH CONTROLS PVT. LTD., CHAABI 
ELECTRICALS PVT. LTD., STATCON POWER 
CONTROLS LTD.)

5 (M/S CHLORIDE, MASS-TECH, 
DUBAS ENGG. PVT. LTD., 
EMERSON NETWORK POWER 
(INDIA) PVT. LTD., HBL POWER)

L1
P-423/16
P-424/16
P-425/16     

2-Jan-17 7257480 M/S CHAABI ELECTRICALS PVT. LTD. NA

3 1X800 MW KOTHAGUDAM TPS OT DC LEAD ACID BATTERIES
OPEN 

TENDER 
E-5357/16 27-Sep-16 2 4-Oct-16 2

2 (M/S EXIDE INDUSTRIES LTD., HOPPECKE 
BATTAERIEN GMBH CO KG)

NIL L1

P-426/16
P-427/16
P-428/16
P-429/16

2-Jan-17 39826456 M/S EXIDE INDUSTRIES LTD. NA

4 370 MW KPCL YELAHANKA CCPP OT POLES & MAST OPEN E-5354/16 13-Sep-16 2 8-Nov-16 3 2 (M/S MASTECH TECH. PVT. LTD., MIKA ENGR'S.) 1 (M/S KL INDUSTRIES) L1 P-430/16 2-Jan-17 2725151 M/S MASTECH TECH. PVT. LTD. NA

5 2X250 MW SATPURA ST-OEM MISC. PUMPS (HORIZONTAL) 1 E-5394/16 21-Nov-16 2 1-Dec-16 1 NA NA 1 (M/S WILO MATHER & PLATT PUMPS PVT. LTD.) NIL ST-OEM P-431/16 2-Jan-17 787133
M/S WILO MATHER & PLATT PUMPS PVT. 
LTD.

ST-OEM

6 2x660 MW SURATGARH STPS LT CABLE TRAY & ACCESSORIES 23 E-5377/16 21-Oct-16 2 7-Sep-16 11

10 (M/S RABI ENGINEERING WORKS PVT. LTD., 
INDUSTRIAL PERFORATION, RATAN PROJECTS & 
ENGG. CO. PVT. LTD., UNITECH FABRICATORS & 
ENGRS. PVT. LTD., PREMIER POWER PRODUCTS 
(CALCUTTA) PVT. LTD., EROS METAL WORKS (P) LTD., 
INDMARK FORMTECH PVT. LTD., NAMDHARI 
INDUSTRIAL TRADERS PVT. LTD., VINFAB ENGR'S. 
INDIA PVT. LTD., ADVANCE POWER PRODUCTS)

6 (M/S INDIANA GRATINGS PVT. 
LTD., EROS METAL WORKS (P) 
LTD., INDMARK FORMTECH PVT. 
LTD., NAMDHARI INDUSTRIAL 
TRADERS PVT. LTD., VINFAB 
ENGR'S. INDIA PVT. LTD., 
ADVANCE POWER PRODUCTS)

L1 P-432/16 3-Jan-17 44855309
M/S RATAN PROJECTS & ENGG. CO. PVT. 
LTD.

NA

7
2X660 MW IB THERMAL POWER STATION, 
BANHARPALI UNIT # 3 & 4

RATE 
CONTRACT-OT

ABOVE GROUND EARTHING MATERIAL NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA R-11/16 2-Jan-17 2266717
M/S RATAN PROJECTS & ENGG. CO. PVT. 
LTD.

NA

8 2x660 MW SURATGARH STPS
RATE 

CONTRACT-OT
ABOVE GROUND EARTHING MATERIAL NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA R-12/16 2-Jan-17 5246488

M/S RATAN PROJECTS & ENGG. CO. PVT. 
LTD.

NA

9 2x660 MW MOUDA STPP - STAGE-II OT-RA THERMAL INSULATION R - MATTRESSES/P-SECN
OPEN 

TENDER
E-5393/16 21-Nov-16 2 5-Dec-16 8

8 (M/S POLYBOND INSULATION PVT. LTD., GOENKA 
ROCKWOOL (I) PVT. LTD., LLYOD INSULATIONS, 
SHREERAM EQUITECH, THERMOCARE ROCKWOOL (I) 
PVT. LTD., DHANBAD ROCKWOOL, MINSULATE 
MANUFACTURER, HI-TECH ROCKFIBRE PVT. LTD.)

NIL L1 P-435/16 3-Jan-17 7858398 M/S POLYBOND INSULATION PVT. LTD. NA

10 370 MW KPCL YELAHANKA CCPP LT PA SYSTEM E-5342/16 31-Aug-16 2 3-Oct-16 4
4 (M/S BNA TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING LTD., BYTE 
COMMUNICATIONS PVT. LTD., CHASHMITA ENGR'S. 
PVT. LTD., POWER SYSTEMS)

1 (M/S BNA TECHNOLOGY 
CONSULTING LTD.)

L1
P-436/16 
P-437/16
P-438/16

6-Jan-17 1434142 M/S POWER SYSTEMS NA

11 2x350 MW PIPAVAV CCPP
PERSONAL 
ENQUIRY

WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT (TROLLEY MOUNTED PUMPING 
UNITS)

PERSONAL 
ENQUIRY

- - 1 - 3 - -
3 (M/S HAMRAJ ENTERPRISES, JACSON & COMPANY, 
SS KHERA & CO.)

NA L1 P-439/16 7-Jan-17 106417 M/S SS KHERA & CO. NA

12 2x800 MW YERMARAS TPP OT OIL FILLED SERVICE TRANSFORMER
OPEN 

TENDER
E-5243/16 1-Jun-16 2 20-Jul-16 6

4 (M/S VOLTAMP TRANSFORMERS LTD., ESENNAR 
TRANSFORMERS (P) LTD., DANISH PVT. LTD., TESLA 
TRANSFORMERS LTD.)

3 (M/S DANISH, SOUTHERN 
POWER EQUIPMENNT, 
UNIVERSAL POWER T/F'S)

L1 P-440/16                7-Jan-17 4425632
M/S. PETE HAMMOND POWER SOLUTIONS 
PVT. LTD.

NA

13
3X660 MW NORTH KARANPURA STP 
PROJECT

OT FIRE TENDER
OPEN 

TENDER 
E-5161/16 12-Jan-16 2 17-Feb-16 7

6 (M/S AAREL IND., VIJAY FIRE VEHICLES, WADIA 
BODY BUILDER, HI-TECH SERVICES, ENSOL, AMBALA 
COACH BUILDER)

5 (M/S AGNI, AAREL IND., WADIA 
BODY BUILDER, HI-TECH 
SERVICES, ENSOL)

L1 P-441/16 7-Jan-17 15947350 M/S AMBALA COACH BUILDER NA

14 2X660 MW ENNORE SEZ STPP OT CABLE TRAY SUPPORT SYSTEM - BOLTABLE
OPEN 

TENDER 
E-5383/16 18-Nov-16 2 14-Dec-16 5

3 (M/S INDUSTRIAL PERFORATION (INDIA) PVT. LTD., 
RATAN PROJECTS & ENGG. CO. PVT. LTD., PREMIER 
POWER PRODUCTS)

2 (M/S INDMARK FORMTECH 
PVT. LTD., VINFAB ENGR'S. IND)

L1 P-442/16 9-Jan-17 32310827
M/S INDUSTRIAL PERFORATION (INDIA) 
PVT. LTD.

NA

15 RATE CONTRACT
RATE 

CONTRACT-OT
RIGID STEEL CONDUITS

OPEN 
TENDER

E-5324/16 12-Aug-16 2 16-Sep-16 8

8 (M/S BEC CONDUITS PVT. LTD., M CHNADRA & CO., 
VISHAL PIPES LTD., STEEL CRAFTS, JAVERI TUBES P 
LTD., VIJAY INDUSTRIAL, AKG STEEL INDUSTRIES, 
JPC PIPES PVT. LTD.)

4 (M/S VISHAL PIPES LTD., STEEL 
CRAFTS, JAVERI TUBES P LTD., 
VIJAY INDUSTRIAL)

L1
RC-7/16
RC-8/16

9-Jan-17 21448372
M/S BEC CONDUITS PVT. LTD. & M/S JPC 
PIPES PVT. LTD.

NA

16 RATE CONTRACT
RATE 

CONTRACT-OT
PVC WIRES

OPEN 
TENDER

E-5331/16 12-Aug-16 2 22-Sep-16 16

10 (M/S AVAIDS TECHNOVATORS, ASIAN GLAXY, 
GUPTA POWER INFRASTRUCTURE, HADRON SYS. PVT. 
LTD., POLYCAB WIRES PVT. LTD., SMRUTI CABLES 
PVT. LTD., SURAJ CABLES, VICTORPUSHIN CORDS, 
SUYOG ELECTRICALS LTD., AP INDUSTRIES)

12 (M/S HADRON, SMRUTI, 
SURAJ, AP, BAJAJ ELECTRICALS 
LTD., BAJAJ & CO., ANKUR 
TECHNOCRATS, UNISEF CABLE, 
TORQUE, RELICAB, DELTON, 
THERMO)

L1 RC-9/16 11-Jan-17 11454360 M/S AVAIDS TECHNOVATORS PVT. LTD. NA

17 1x600 MW RAYALSEEMA TPP UNIT6
RATE 

CONTRACT-LT
CONICAL STRAINERS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA R-13/16 11-Jan-17 229013 M/S ACME FLUID SYSTEMS NA

18 2X250 MW SATPURA ST-OEM PLATE HEAT EXCHANGERS-MANDATORY SPARES 1 E-5395/16 21-Nov-16 2 1-Dec-16 1 NA NA 1 (M/S IDMC LTD.) NIL ST-OEM P-443/16 11-Jan-17 777630 M/S IDMC LTD. ST-OEM

19 2X660 MW ENNORE SEZ STPP OT CABLE TRAY & ACCESSORIES
OPEN 

TENDER
E-5388/16 18-Nov-16 2 14-Dec-16 11

11 (M/S RABI ENGINEERING WORKS PVT. LTD., 
INDUSTRIAL PERFORATION, RATAN PROJECTS & 
ENGG. CO. PVT. LTD., UNITECH FABRICATORS & 
ENGRS. PVT. LTD., PREMIER POWER PRODUCTS 
(CALCUTTA) PVT. LTD., EROS METAL WORKS (P) LTD., 
ADVANCE POWER PRODUCTS, MAHESHWARI 
ELECTRICAL MFRS., PATNY SYS. (P) LTD., PARMAR 
METALS PVT. LTD., RUKMANI ELECT.)

1 (M/S MAHESHWARI 
ELECTRICAL MFRS.)

L1 P-444/16 13-Jan-17 77525836
M/S RATAN PROJECTS & ENGG. CO. PVT. 
LTD.

NA

20
1X250 MW NSPCL ROURKELA TPP STAGE-
III

LT WIND TUNNEL TEST FOR CHIMNEY 3 E-5392/16 19-Nov-16 2 3-Dec-16 1 1 (M/S IIT KANPUR) NIL LT reduced to ST P-445/16  13-Jan-17 1552500 IIT KANPUR
ONLY TWO 

REGISTERED 
VENDORS

21 370 MW KPCL YELAHANKA CCPP OT-RA DISTRIBUTION BOARDS
OPEN 

TENDER 
E-5355/16 13-Sep-16 2 31-Oct-16 7

4 (M/S MIKA ENGR'S., AVAIDS TECHNOVATORS LTD., 
UNILEC ENGR'S. LTD., PYROTECH ELECTRONICS PVT. 
LTD.)

3 (M/S CHEMIN C&I PVT. LTD., 
ADLEC, BCS SWITCHGEAR 
INDUS)

L1
P-446/16
P-447/16

14-Jan-17 4977075 M/S AVAIDS TECHNOVATORS LTD. NA

22 370 MW KPCL YELAHANKA CCPP LT-RA SUMP PUMPS/ SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS 7 E-5374/16 15-Oct-16 2 10-Nov-16 4
4 (M/S DARLING PUMPS P. LTD., WPIL LTD., 
FLOWMORE LTD., VARAT PUMP & MACHINERY)

NIL L1
P-448/16 
P-449/16

14-Jan-17 1130458 M/S FLOWMORE LTD. NA

23 370 MW KPCL YELAHANKA CCPP
RATE 

CONTRACT-LT
CONICAL STRAINERS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA R-14/16 14-Jan-17 293274 M/S ACME FLUID SYSTEMS NA

24
3X660 MW NORTH KARANPURA STP 
PROJECT

OT ELECTRIC LAB EQUIPMENT
OPEN 

TENDER
E-5223/16 23-Apr-16 2 24-May-16 9

9 (M/S APPLIED TECHNO PROJECTS PVT., 
TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS, JMD PRECISION EQUIP., 
ISOTHERMAL TECH. PVT., SPI ENGG. PVT. LTD., HIOKI 
EE CORP., VAISESHIKA ELECTROD, SCOPE T & M PVT. 
LTD., TEST & MEASUREMENT)

NIL L1

P-450/16           P-
451/16
P-452/16
P-453/16
P-454/16           

16/01/2017
&

17/01/2017
6020188

M/S APPLIED TECHNO PROJECTS PVT., 
TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS, JMD PRECISION 
EQUIP., ISOTHERMAL TECH. PVT., 
VAISESHIKA ELECTROD, SCOPE T & M PVT. 
LTD.

NA

25 370 MW KPCL YELAHANKA CCPP
RATE 

CONTRACT-OT
RIGID STEEL CONDUITS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA R-15/16 17-Jan-17 634675 M/S JPC PIPES PVT. LTD. NA

26 370 MW KPCL YELAHANKA CCPP
RATE 

CONTRACT-OT
PVC WIRES NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA R-16/16 17-Jan-17 402800 M/S AVAIDS TECHNOVATORS PVT. LTD. NA

27 1X800 MW KOTHAGUDAM TPS OT PA SYSTEM
OPEN 

TENDER 
E-5107/15 5-Nov-15 2 28-Mar-16 3

3 (M/S BNA TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING LTD., 
CHASHMITA ENGR'S. PVT. LTD., AISHAN TECH. INDIA)

NIL L1
P-456/16 
P-457/16

19-Jan-17 23853889 M/S BNA TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING LTD. NA

28 4x125 MW KOSTI SUDAN TPP ST-OEM MISC. PUMPS (VERTICAL) 1 E-5364/16 13-Oct-16 2 13-Oct-16 1 NA NA 1 (M/S FLOWMORE LTD.) NIL ST-OEM P-458/16 20-Jan-17 257250 M/S FLOWMORE LTD. ST-OEM

29
3X660 MW NORTH KARANPURA STP 
PROJECT

OT-RA LT PVC POWER CABLE
OPEN 

TENDER 
E-5390/16 18-Nov-16 2 12-Dec-16 19

16 (M/S CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LTD., KEI 
INDUSTRIES LTD., GUPTA POWER INFRASTRUCTURE 
LTD., POLYCAB WIRES PVT. LTD., RAVIN CABLES 
LTD., SUYOG ELECTRICALS LTD., THERMO CABLES 
LTD., GOVIND CABLE INDUSTRIES, SBEE CABLES, 
STEP INDUSTRIES, APAR INDUSTRIES LTD., GEMSCAB 
INDUSTRIES LTD., KEC INTERNATIONAL LTD., 
PARAMOUNT COMMUNICATIONS LTD., SURAJ 
CABLES, TIRUPATI PLASTOMATIC)

6 (M/S FINOLEX, MAGNI TECH 
SPECIALIT, CMI ENERGY INDIA 
PVT. LTD., GOVIND CABLE, STEP 
INDUSTRIES, SURAJ CABLES)

L1 P-461/16 21-Jan-17 64244419 M/S POLYCAB WIRES PVT. LTD. NA

30 2x660 MW SURATGARH STPS OT ELECTRIC LAB EQUIPMENT
OPEN 

TENDER
E-5248/16 27-May-16 2 30-Jun-16 23

19 (M/S APPLIED TECHNO PROJECTS PVT., JMD 
PRECISION EQUIP., ISOTHERMAL TECH. PVT., SPI 
ENGG. PVT. LTD., HIOKI INDIA PVT. LTD., SCOPE, 
JOST'S ENGG. CO. LTD., THE MOTWANE MFG., 
SCIENTIFIC MES-TECHNIK PVT. LTD., SYSELEC TECH. 
PVT. LTD., TECH. PRODUCTS, RESPO PRODUCTS, 
MONITORING TECHNOLOGY, IRD MECHNANALYSIS, 
APMAT TRADE, CRYOMNICS INSTRUMENT, OMICRON 
ENERGY, ITEST SOLUTIONS INC., KV TECH. POWER 
SYS.)

16 (M/S TEKMEASURE TECH., 
MECORD SYS., MTEKPRO TECH., 
STRUCTURAL SOL., JMD 
PRECISION EQUIP., ISOTHERMAL 
TECH. PVT., SPI ENGG. PVT. LTD., 
JOST'S ENGG. CO. LTD., 
SCIENTIFIC MES-TECHNIK, 
SYSELEC, RESPO, MONITORING, 
APMAT, CRYOMNICS, ITEST, KV 
TECH.)

L1

P-462/16           P-
463/16
P-464/16
P-465/16
P-466/16           

21-Jan-17 10141535

M/S APPLIED TECHNO PROJECTS PVT., 
TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS, SCOPE T & M 
PVT. LTD., THE MOTWANE MFG., IRD 
MECHNANALYSIS

NA

31
3X660 MW NORTH KARANPURA STP 
PROJECT

OT-RA
1) MISC. PUMPS (HORZONTAL) TYPE-I (FLOW < 300 CMH)
2) MISC. PUMPS (HORZONTAL) TYPE-II (FLOW > 300 CMH)
3) MISC. PUMPS (VERTICAL) TYPE-I (FLOW < 1000 CMH)

OPEN 
TENDER

E-5319/16 12-Aug-16 2 2-Sep-16
1) 8
2) 7
3) 6

1) 8 (M/S FLOWMORE LTD., WPIL LTD., KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHRS. LTD., MAXFLOW PUMPS INDIA, WILO 
MATHER & PLAT PUMPS, VARAT PUMP & MACHINERY 
PVT. LTD., GITA PUMPS, SINTECH PUMPS)
2) 7 (M/S FLOWMORE LTD., WPIL LTD., KIRLOSKAR 
BROTHRS. LTD., MAXFLOW PUMPS INDIA, WILO 
MATHER & PLAT PUMPS, GITA PUMPS, SINTECH 
PUMPS)
3) 6 (M/S FLOWMORE LTD., WPIL LTD., WILO MATHER 
& PLAT PUMPS, VARAT PUMP & MACHINERY PVT. 
LTD., GITA PUMPS, SINTECH PUMPS)

1) 4 (M/S KIRLOSKAR BROTHRS. 
LTD., MAXFLOW PUMPS INDIA, 
VARAT PUMP & MACHINERY 
PVT. LTD., GITA PUMPS)
2) 3 (M/S KIRLOSKAR BROTHRS. 
LTD., MAXFLOW PUMPS INDIA, 
GITA PUMPS)
3) 2 (M/S VARAT PUMP & 
MACHINERY PVT. LTD., GITA 
PUMPS)

L1

P-467/16    
P-468/16
P-469/16
P-470/16
P-471/16
P-472/16

20-Jan-17 19688415 M/S FLOWMORE LTD. NA

32 1X800 MW GSECL, WANAKBORI TPP
RATE 

CONTRACT-OT
PVC WIRES NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA R-17/16 20-Jan-17 2994500 M/S AVAIDS TECHNOVATORS PVT. LTD. NA

33 RATE CONTRACT
RATE 

CONTRACT
ALUMINIUM SHEETS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA RC-10/16 20-Jan-17 83537004 M/S BALCO LTD. NA

34 370 MW KPCL YELAHANKA CCPP LT CONTROL VALVES
OPEN 

TENDER 
E-5376/16 18-Oct-16 2 15-Nov-16 5

5 (M/S INSTRUMENTATION LTD., MIL CONTROLS LTD., 
WALDEMAR PRUSS ARMATURENFABRIK GMBH, KOSO 
INDIA PVT. LTD., SUZHOU DELAN ENERGY SCIENCE)

1 (M/S SUZHOU DELAN ENERGY 
SCIENCE)

L1
P-473/16      
P-474/16

23-Jan-17 3180428 M/S INSTRUMENTATION LTD. NA

35
1X250 MW NSPCL ROURKELA TPP STAGE-
III

OT VIS FOR FAN FOUNDATION
OPEN 

TENDER 
E-5391/16 18-Nov-16 2 16-Dec-16 3

1 (M/S GERB VIBRATION CONTROL SYSTEMS PVT. 
LTD.)

2 (M/S LARA GLOBAL, BEIJING 
HUADIAN TIANHENG)

OT reduced to ST
P-475/16
P-476/16

24-Jan-17 3901894
M/S GERB VIBRATION CONTROL SYSTEMS 
PVT. LTD.

NA

36 1X800 MW GSECL, WANAKBORI TPP OT-RA DISTRIBUTION BOARDS
OPEN 

TENDER 
E-5351/16 13-Sep-16 2 21-Oct-16 9

5 (M/S MIKA ENGR'S., AVAIDS TECHNOVATORS LTD., 
UNILEC ENGR'S. LTD., PYROTECH ELECTRONICS PVT. 
LTD., POPULAR SWITCHGEAR PVT. LTD.)

NIL L1
P-477/16
P-478/16

24-Jan-17 14900000 M/S PYROTECH ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD. NA

37 2X500 MW DURGAPUR TPP
PERSONAL 
ENQUIRY

CONTROL VALVE (SMART POSITIONERS) MANDATORY 
SPARES

PERSONAL 
ENQUIRY

- - 1 - 3 - -
3 (M/S INDUSTRIAL SYS. & PROJECTS, PHOENIX ENGG. 
SERVICES, RAJPRIYA INSTRUMENTS & CONTROLS)

NA L1 P-479/16 25-Jan-17 485625 M/S INDUSTRIAL SYS. & PROJECTS NA

38 1X800 MW KOTHAGUDAM TPS OT ULTRASONIC FLOW METERS
OPEN 

TENDER 
E-5403/16 13-Dec-16 2 9-Jan-17 3

2 (M/S CHEMTROLS INDUSTRIES LTD., FLASH FORGE 
PVT. LTD.)

NIL L1 P-480/16 25-Jan-17 979230 M/S FLASH FORGE PVT. LTD. NA

39 1X800 MW GSECL, WANAKBORI TPP
RATE 

CONTRACT-OT
RIGID STEEL CONDUITS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

R-18/16
R-19/16

25-Jan-17 5641623
M/S JPC PIPES PVT. LTD. & BEC CONDUITS 
PVT. LTD.

NA

40
1X250 MW NSPCL ROURKELA TPP STAGE-
III

RATE 
CONTRACT-LT-

RA
FLOW ELEMENNT-ORIFICE NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA R-2016 25-Jan-17 1296216 M/S STAR-MECH CTRLS. (I) PVT. LTD. NA

41 1X800 MW KOTHAGUDAM TPS OT OIL FILLED SERVICE TRANSFORMER
OPEN 

TENDER
E-5405/16 14-Dec-16 2 6-Jan-17 4

4 (M/S ESENNAR TRANSFORMERS (P) LTD., DANISH 
PVT. LTD., KRYFS POWER COMPONENTS LTD., 
SOUTHERN POWER EQUIPMENT)

NIL L1
P-481/16
P-482/16                

27-Jan-17 11925352 M/S. KRYFS POWER COMPONENTS LTD. NA

42
2X250 MW BSEB BARAUNI EXTN. TPS 
PROJECT

ST-OEM MISC. PUMPS (VERTICAL) (MISC. ITEMS) 1 E-5333/16 17-Dec-16 2 30-Aug-16 1 NA NA 1 (M/S FLOWMORE LTD.) NIL ST-OEM P-483/16 30-Jan-17 1701806 M/S FLOWMORE LTD. ST-OEM

43 1x500MW BOKARO TPP
RATE 

CONTRACT-OT
PVC WIRES NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA R-22/16 31-Jan-17 254400 M/S AVAIDS TECHNOVATORS PVT. LTD. NA

44 1x500MW BOKARO TPP
RATE 

CONTRACT-OT
RIGID STEEL CONDUITS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA R-23/16 31-Jan-17 484988 M/S JPC PIPES PVT. LTD. NA


